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
5Torranrnr°"rull prtw. I34.M).

5 UNITS
On P*i>n»y|«anl* Avtau* In LomlU 
xiully 17.100 down. " ' ' " ' 
wall to wall ewp^. 
Jiul two yon old. :

CALL! DE ARIOLES
Bmutlful I b*droom and d»n ilurrn and red* 
will rarp.U «n.| ,|rai«-«.  lldlrar «U>JM doora h 
Bnr-B-iliw. f»n.-»d >«rd. rmlt lr««». nic« . 
connldor ainall*r hoirw In urhangii lioud frnii.

SALES & EXCHANGES

KEN PETERS, REALTOR

ranees

. . r»lurn un l»t vwr'a 
Kach unit I* two bodrooni>. buill-iM. 
\nfff. tUdlnf |U«* lo prltal. patina.

wd Wall to
pall,,. Nk«

hrubi Will

2367 LOMITA BLVD. DA 6-8100

REAL ESTATE 
2)76 Torranc* Blvd.

FA 8-0421
Mt?AK NATIVITY S''IHX)L. 

Hpwilih rturc". 1 brdr.Kim. 1 
bath bomr »n hrautlfol 
Acacia Hi Urt" ol nrltary hi 
Ihl* lo«i>lr vard *ith large 
brick nr.|,l.^. BBO and Ivy 
Bmrtnd Ball" II»NO.

f UMITfl Rl».k I., a.-an In

4 3-lH..|r.nln'.nd 1 l-l,'.lrm,m 
aim i;»r»«,< «n.| laundry 
room. IlioBo hamlln

TORRANCR BI.VD BuilnM* 
eanwr with t >lory. 4 unit 
 01. noiw*. Ewlly ronvtrtcd 
for ollirn.

Ml ZONK 1111306 with I 
r»nlal unit*. County araa.

Mr4 LOT. With older h«.ii.r In 
ntrml Ijnn *mt^l« II].MO. 
maldvr tradn fur South Boy
 «a.

CRKNHIIAW. Lot IU.500

TRIPUKX. 1 b-drooina «arh cm 
;lra l»r«» lot. K.«ni for mor» 
ill.. 3-car (iriwa. tM.iOO.

TOHHANCr. PAKX ARKA  > 

13>l( d'n with flr.nl.,... |ar« 
lot float to athouln. rill 
prii-o. IIT.WM.

I,ulll .lira !''.!«.. l.fctu Ml 
ft. 1-unli-om aii'l 'Lit limit' 
ln« and oilier <-in.it Huot-

* *

QUALITY
* *

la what you will lay wh«n 
y,.u MM ihla 1 bedroom. 1 bath 
li'.nii- Natural Fi>bln«>> In III* 
hullt-ln kl ichon. wall/wall 
,-urontii, qrnp«M. fnnuly r<M'iii 
antf KlaM»d In uutio. i>nly 
12*10 down

INCOME
Cull to ma Ihla 2 badroont 

duplex plua 2 bedroom huma. 
Dunltx li vary daluxa low«r 
l,«- bliilt.lna. m bath and 
family room No varaiu-laa in 
tlil» «ro« Frtend rwlucml lo

VACANT 2 BDRM.
Uxmu

tUirM. tuutk* «i»l bun I In*. 
Prl.«d 4t H'l ,5W). l^>w down

2 & BACHELOR
A v«ry lufly 3 I..-.II....HI IH* 
 ( HI with (Ircplwe on Kround 
flixir. uiiil « km tifn-ti<- wiili 
full bmli up < !<-«  !<  ili.wn- 
tuwii T«rr«lM>- A tr>mnn<luui 
buy «t K'iWi

$100 DOWN
On thU ' "  hflrnmi dull 
houiu- I^iiK" IIMnc nx>ui with 
r«ri)rluj/ 3 nr nr««e. full 
urico ul.lv It) .MM)

Tolson - Vaughn
REALTORS

23625 Arlington Avt» 

DA 6 1164

2011 W. Carson Street 
PA I-94IO (Anytime)

1425 Marcelina Ave. 
FA 8 7200

FRANCKS IIKIINAKU. FA 1-017* 
HIM A VI, IxiNKl.l. .171-1193 
LAHHT »'Ok-«KB FA I-31M

4 Bedrooms
Walking ill..UUICB t.i Htu.idw«y 
»i,.l s.-ai« mm I'ruri-MlumUIr 
Un<l» nurd wllli loxll of 
>hrub> and U'-.n Kxi'>-|itlol|. 
til) rln.,11 Inillix With mmiy
r>tia, H.iliiuil ID ». down

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

113* TOKUAJxCt BLVD.

BY OWNER

III Hln II. |il

Call FA 1-4000, Ask for Ad Taker 

to Help Word Your Want Ad.

I MUST SELL-MAKE OFFER 
1109 W. 246th St.

. (WEdTKHN TO -JiaNli I 1
' Tl'ltN HllillT JOO
: 1MMKUUTKLY TO ;'4bTH 8,T


